The WaveShaper® Series A Programmable Optical Processors provide a range of programmable optical filtering and
switching options for optical R&D and production test applications. With a highly advanced high-resolution, solid-state Liquid
Crystal on Silicon (LCoS) optical engine, the WaveShaper family provides extremely fine control of filter characteristics,
including center wavelength, bandwidth, shape, dispersion and attenuation. The WaveShaper family is used in a wide variety
of applications, including optical communications, pulsed lasers in the medical and material processing area as well as
optical sensors.
WAVESHAPER®
Optical Instrumentation

WS-Order Code Key AA-A- - - -
Model Number
00100
00500
01000
04000
16000
Wavelength
C: C-band
L: L-band
S: S-band
U: U-band
X: C+L band
Y: 1
m band
Housing
S: Benchtop
R: Rackmount
M: Module
Connectors
1: FC/APC
2: FC/UPC
3: LC/APC
4: LC/UPC
Options
00: Standard
01: Single Polarization
Model Order Code Description Wavelength
 band
Housing
option
Fiber
Type
Connector
type
WaveShaper
100
WS-00100A-C-S-1-AA-00   Tunable Optical Filter C Benchtop SM FC/APC
WS-00100A-C-M-1-AA-00   Tunable Optical Filter C Module SM FC/APC
WS-00100A-C-R-1-AA-00   Tunable Optical Filter C Rackmount SM FC/APC
WaveShaper
500
WS-00500A-C-S-1-AA-00   Programmable Optical Filter C Benchtop SM FC/APC
WS-00500A-C-M-1-AA-00   Programmable Optical Filter C Module SM FC/APC
WS-00500A-C-R-1-AA-00 Programmable Optical Filter C Rackmount SM FC/APC
WS-00500A-L-S-1-AA-00 Programmable Optical Filter L Benchtop SM FC/APC
WaveShaper
1000
WS-01000A-L-S-1-AA-00   Programmable Optical Filter L Benchtop SM FC/APC
WS-01000A-L-M-1-AA-00 Programmable Optical Filter L Module SM FC/APC
WS-01000A-S-S-1-AA-00   Programmable Optical Filter S Benchtop SM FC/APC
WS-01000A-U-S-1-AA-00   Programmable Optical Filter U Benchtop SM FC/APC
WS-01000A-C-S-1-AA-01   Programmable Single Polarization Filter C Benchtop PM FC/APC
WS-01000A-C-M-1-AA-01   Programmable Single Polarization Filter C Module PM FC/APC
WaveShaper
4000
WS-04000A-L-S-1-AA-00   Programmable Optical Processor L Benchtop SM FC/APC
WS-04000A-L-M-1-AA-00 Programmable Optical Processor L Module SM FC/APC
WS-04000A-S-S-1-AA-00   Programmable Optical Processor S Benchtop SM FC/APC
WS-04000A-U-S-1-AA-00   Programmable Optical Processor U Benchtop SM FC/APC
WaveShaper
16000
WS-16000A-C-S-3-AA-00   Reconfigurable Optical Processor C Benchtop SM LC/APC
WS-16000A-C-S-4-AA-00 Reconfigurable Optical Processor C Benchtop SM LC/UPC